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Allan Patrick McHale

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Allan Patrick McHale
Postcode S60 3DS

Date of birth March 1953

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CHAMPIONSHIP RUGBY CLUBS
LIMITED

FIRST DIVISION RUGBY LIMITED
TITANS RUGBY LTD

JENKINSON & CO (PROPERTIES)
LTD

JENKINSON & CO (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

JENKINSON & CO LIMITED
SPRING CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JENKINSON & CO (PROPERTIES)
LTD

RRUFC REALISATIONS 2004 LIMITED
JENKINSON & CO (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

IP ROTHERHAM LIMITED
JENKINSON & CO LIMITED

IP COMMERCIAL MOTOR LIMITED

IS COMMERCIAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06892244

03148078
05213479

04555063

03871797

03867237
04167781

04555063

03499460
03871797

03867239

03867237

03867240

03867201

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905517316

905517316

10 Shoreham Drive
Rotherham

South Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
27/05/2009

02/11/2005
06/09/2004

17/03/2004

17/03/2004

17/03/2004
25/10/2002

25/10/2002

12/02/2001
04/11/1999

27/10/1999

27/10/1999

27/10/1999

27/10/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/08/2010

05/06/2021
30/06/2016

02/02/2010

02/02/2010

02/02/2010

02/02/2010

30/04/2001
02/02/2010

02/02/2010

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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IP BARNSLEY LIMITED 03867204
IP HALLAM LIMITED 03867238
IP DONCASTER LIMITED 03867203

DINNINGTON INSURANCE BROKERS 00990331
LIMITED
JML ACCIDENT MANAGEMENT LTD 03437678

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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27/10/1999

27/10/1999

27/10/1999

01/02/1999

905517316

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

22/09/1997 29/01/1999 Director



